©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
April, 2014 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP6361/D
NCP6361
Buck Converter with
Bypass Mode for RF Power
Amplifiers

Figure 52. Example of PCB Implementation
(PCB case with 0805 (2.0x1.2 mm) Capacitors and 2016 (2.0 x 1.6 x 1 mm) Inductors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Spread−Sprectrum Option (FSW) Package Shipping†
NCP6361AFCCT1G No WLCSP9
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP6361BFCCT1G Yes
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Evaluation Boards:
NCP6361AGEVB and NCP6361BEVB evaluation boards are available under request. Contact Local Sales Representative
or Sales Office.
NCP6361
20